8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

DRAFT AGENDA
CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Senate Committee Room 357
State Capitol Building
May 5, 2022
8:00 a.m.

Call to Order

Consideration of Two-Year Cash Requests, University of Colorado System
e TBD

Consideration of Transfer to the Capitol Complex Master Plan Implementation
Fund
e Bo Pogue, Legislative Council Staff

Discussion of Higher Education Debt Relief

Discussion of Interim Activities
e Legislative Council Staff

Adjourn



