DRAFT AGENDA

CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Senate Committee Room 357 State Capitol Building May 5, 2022 8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.	Call to Order
8:00 a.m.	Consideration of Two-Year Cash Requests, University of Colorado System • TBD
8:15 a.m.	Consideration of Transfer to the Capitol Complex Master Plan Implementation Fund • Bo Pogue, Legislative Council Staff
8:20 a.m.	Discussion of Higher Education Debt Relief
8:35 a.m.	Discussion of Interim Activities • Legislative Council Staff
8:50 a.m.	Adjourn